
Pa
ge

 1 
of

 6 
Re

vis
io

n 
: C

N-
00

69
02

6-
G

Da
te

 : 
4/1

8/2
3

Ex
pl

od
ed

 V
iew

 : 
EV

 3R
 C

ON
BO

X 
D2

.2L
 G

22
 C

ON
V

Dr
aw

in
g 

No
. :

 A
00

01
62

00
13

G
R

O
U

P 
A

EV
 3R

 C
ON

BO
X 

D2
.2L

 
22

 C
ON

V

4/1
8/2

3
CN

-00
69

02
6 

D2
.2L

DW
G.

 N
O.

RE
V

TI
TL

E

DW
N

DA
TE

Da
te

Ch
an

ge
 N

o.
GR

OU
P 

A
FI

RS
T 

US
E

AL
L 

AP
PR

OV
AL

S 
EL

EC
TR

ON
IC

AL
LY

 S
TO

RE
D 

IN
SI

DE
 W

IN
DC

HI
LL

SH
EE

T 
1 O

F 
3

SJ
B

6/1
6/2

1
A0

00
16
20
01
3

G

VI
EW

 "A
"

VI
EW

 "B
"

1,
2

3,
2

4,
5,
2

6
7,
8

7,
8VI

EW
 "A

"

12
,2

50

13
,2

16
,1
4,
18

10
,1
4

19
20

,1
4,

 1
8,

 6
7

38

38

40

49

2,
42

29

VI
EW

 "B
"

18

39

32

33
3433

39

34

32

83

84



EV
 3R

 C
ON

BO
X 

D2
.2L

G2
2 C

ON
V

4/1
8/2

3
CN

-00
63

57
1 

D.
2.2

L
DW

G.
 N

O.
RE

V

TI
TL

E

DW
N

DA
TE

Da
te

Ch
an

ge
 N

o.
GR

OU
P 

A
FI

RS
T 

US
E

AL
L 

AP
PR

OV
AL

S 
EL

EC
TR

ON
IC

AL
LY

 S
TO

RE
D 

IN
SI

DE
 W

IN
DC

HI
LL

SH
EE

T 
2 O

F 
3

SJ
B

6/1
6/2

1
A0

00
16
20
01
3

G
Pa

ge
 2 

of
 6 

Re
vis

io
n 

: C
N-

00
69

02
6-

G
Da

te
 : 

4/1
8/2

3

Ex
pl

od
ed

 V
iew

 : 
EV

 3R
 C

ON
BO

X 
D2

.2L
 G

22
 C

ON
V

Dr
aw

in
g 

No
. :

 A
00

01
62

00
13

G
R

O
U

P 
A

VI
EW

 "C
"

VI
EW

 "D
"

VI
EW

 "E
"

VI
EW

 "F
"

62
,6
3,
64
,6
5

66
,6
7,
68
,1
8

DE
TA

IL
 "B

"

71
70

69
,7
2

73
"B

"
"B

"

72

9

41
,8

1741
,8

48
,7

4,
 7

5

43
,4
4,
45

47
,3
6,
37

VI
EW

 "C
"

VI
EW

 "D
"

VI
EW

 "E
"

VI
EW

 "F
"

7,
8

58
59
,6
0,
35

5251
,8 5453
,8

48
,5
5,
56
,3
4

57

76
,7
7,
78

46

30 35

10A
15A

15



EV
 3R

 C
ON

BO
X 

D2
.2L

 
G2

2 C
ON

V

4/1
8/2

3
CN

-00
69

02
6 

D2
.2L

DW
G.

 N
O.

RE
V

TI
TL

E

DW
N

DA
TE

Da
te

Ch
an

ge
 N

o.
GR

OU
P 

A
FI

RS
T 

US
E

AL
L 

AP
PR

OV
AL

S 
EL

EC
TR

ON
IC

AL
LY

 S
TO

RE
D 

IN
SI

DE
 W

IN
DC

HI
LL

SH
EE

T 
3 O

F 
3

SJ
B

6/1
6/2

1
A0

00
16
20
01
3

G

IT
E
M

PA
R
T

Q
T
Y
.

D
E
SC

R
IP
T
IO

N
IT
E
M

PA
R
T

Q
T
Y
.

D
E
SC

R
IP
T
IO

N

Pa
ge

 3 
of

 6 
Re

vis
io

n 
: C

N-
00

69
02

6-
G

Da
te

: 4
/18

/23
Ex

pl
od

ed
 V

iew
 : 

EV
 3R

 C
ON

BO
X 

D2
.2L

 G
22

 C
ON

V
Dr

aw
in

g 
No

. :
 A

00
01

62
00

13

G
R

O
U

P 
A

22

21

23

23

23

23

23

23

25

26

24

27

28
34

31

14

61

61

10

23

23

18

VI
EW

 "A
"

VI
EW

 "A
"

86

56
,34

,11
,85

56
,34

,11
,23



EXPLODED VIEW: EV 3R CONBOX D2.2L G22 CONV 

DRAWING #: A0001620013  GROUP A  

  
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: CN-0069026-G  Page 4 of 6 
DATE: 4/18/23 

  (2)1 0F540500AR REF MX150L RRMNT PLG 16P W/O G A 

 2 0F5458 14 SCREW HH HI-LO #10 X 3/8 

 (2)3 10000022856 REF MX150L PLUG 22-14 12 POS RRMNT W/GSKT 

 (2)4 0C5137 REF CONN DEUTSCH RECEPT BK/FLN 

 (2)5 0C5142 REF CONN DEUTSCH RECEPT WDGE BLKHD 

 6 A0001416139 1 DECAL TB2 PWR ZONE 410 LV CUSTOMER CONN 

 (2)7 G055911 REF BLOCK TERM 20A 12 X 6 X 1100V 

 8 0J5462 14 SCREW HDPHT M4-0.7 X 16 ZP 

 9 A0001585256 1 DECAL CUSTOMER CONN FUEL ALARM 

 10 A0001261345 1 PLATE COVER BATTERY CHARGER D2.2L 

  (5) 0F1740C 1 ASSY PCB 10A UL BATT CHRGR 12V 

 11 G022097 2 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4  

 (4)12 A0000245115 REF MX150L SLRRMNT 22-18 6P W/O GA 

 (3)13 10000022846 REF MX150L SLRRMNT 22-18 8P W/O GA 

 14 G049815 7 SCREW HHC M5-0.8 X 16 G8.8 

 15 0A9457 1 DECAL NEUTRAL 

 16 0F6156 1 PLATE WIRE SNGL GALV 

 17 A0001415855 1 DECAL REMOTE E-STOP POWER ZONE 410 

 18 G051713 10 WASHER FLAT M5 

 19 G072252 1 GROMMET 1.37 X .06 X 1.00 

 20 G052844 1 RELAY PNL 12VDC SPDT 30A 

 21 A0001520863 1 ALTERNATOR TOWER RH SIDE D2.2L 

 22 A0001520862 1 ALTERNATOR TOWER LH SIDE D2.2L 

 23 0E3257 26 SCREW HHFTT M6-1.0 X 16 

 24 A0001520870 1 ALTERNATOR TOWER DIVIDER ASSY D2.2L 

 25 A0001520875 1 WATER BLOCK OFF ALTERNATOR 70% D2.2L 

 26 A0001520874 1 WATER BLOCK OFF ALTERNATOR 30% D2.2L 

 27 A0001520894 1 BULKHEAD BACK PANEL ASSY D2.2L 

 28 A0001916928 2 WATER BLOCK OFF ALTERNATOR 

 29 0L4255 1 LED BACK COVER 

 30 0C3996 1 RAIL DIN ALUMINUM 140MM 

 31 G077992 6 NUT HEX LOCK M6-1.0 SS NY INS 

 32 G056739 2 RELAY SOLENOID 12VDC PNL MNT 

 33 G042568 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 20 C8.8 

 34 G022473 13 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC 

 35 0G9708 4 SCREW PPHT M4-0.7 X 8 ZP 

 36 G022237 2 WASHER LOCK SPRING 3/8 ZC 

 37 G022131 2 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 STEEL ZINC 

 38 0G7621 3 SCREW HH HI-LO M4.2 X 10MM 

 39 0D3700 4 NUT HEX FLANGE M6-1.0 LOCK NYLON 

 40 0L4254 1 LED PLATE, HSB 

 (2)41 G046357 REF BLOCK TERM 20A 6 X 6 X 1100V 

 (1)42 10000022856 REF MX150L PLUG 22-14 12 POS RRMNT W/GSKT 

 43 G057073 2 JUNCTION BLOCK 3/8-16 

 44 0C2265 4 SCREW PPHT M4-0.7 X 12 ZP 

 45 G022264 4 WASHER LOCK SPRING #8 ZC 

 46 0H9690 1 BUS BAR NTRL BLK 15-250A 

 47 G022241 2 NUT HEX 3/8-16 STEEL 

 48 0F8451 2 LUG SLDLSS 300 MCM-6 AL/CU 

 49 0G7714 1 ASSY PCB TRI LED DISPLAY 

 50 A0001415858 1 DECAL TB1 PWR ZONE 410 LV CUSTOMER CONN 

 (3)51 A0001323173 REF BLOCK TERM 20A 4 X 6 X 1100V 

 52 A0001416423 1 DECAL TB10 PWR ZONE 410 UTILITY V SENSE 

 (2)53 0C4167 REF BLOCK TERM 20A 14 X 6 X 1100V 

 54 0J0394 1 DECAL TB4 HV CUSTOMER CONN 

 55 0G3111 1 SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X 25 ZINC 

 56 0C3168 3 WASHER LOCK SPECIAL 5/16-M8 

 57 067210A 1 DECAL GROUND LUG  

 58 A0001416419 1 DECAL TB3 POWER ZONE 410 



EXPLODED VIEW: EV 3R CONBOX D2.2L G22 CONV 

DRAWING #: A0001620013  GROUP A  

  
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: CN-0069026-G  Page 5 of 6 
DATE: 4/18/23 

 (2)59 0E9049B REF ASSY PCB G-PANEL RELAY 12VDC 

 60 0E9764 1 RAIL SNAPTRACK PCB HOLDER BULK 

 61 A0001776888 2 ALT TOWER INLET BAFFLE 

 62 0F5752J 1 RES WW 10R 5% 25W QK CONN 

 63 G051714 1 NUT HEX M3-0.5 G8 CLEAR ZINC 

 64 G043182 1 WASHER LOCK M3 

 65 G052777 1 WASHER FLAT M3 

 66 0D7177V 2 DIODE BRIDGE 1P 35A 1000V 

 67 G051716 3 NUT HEX M5-0.8 G8 CLEAR ZINC 

 68 G049226 2 WASHER LOCK M5 

 (2)69 0F1262 REF HOLDER FUSE WICKMANN ATO STYLE 

 70 0E7403B 1 FUSE ATO TYPE 10 AMP (RED) 

 71 0E7403C 1 FUSE ATO TYPE 15 AMP (BLUE) 

 72 0C2428 2 SCREW PPHT #6-32 X 1/2 ZYC 

 73 G056326 1 TRIM VINYL BLACK 1/8GP (6” LG) 

 74 G043107 1 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 25 C8.8 

 75 G067989 1 NUT HEX FL WHIZ M8-1.25 

 76 RE5031A26 2 RELAY,12VDC,10A,1P 

 77 RE5031A22 2 RELAY, BAIL,10A,1P&3A,2P 

 (2)78 RE5031A23 REF RELAY BASE 10A 1P  

 79 A0001238284 1 HARN V SENSE FOR POWER ZONE 410 (NOT SHOWN) 

 80 A0001370970 1 HARN CT FOR POWER ZONE 410 (NOT SHOWN) 

 81 A0001663921 1 HARN CONTROLS D2.2L G22 PZ 410 NA (NOT SHOWN) 

 82 A0001694128 1 HARN V SENSE FOR MLCB PZ 410 NA (NOT SHOWN) 

 83 G056326 1 TRIM VINYL BLACK 1/8GP (3” LG) 

 84 G056326 1 TRIM VINYL BLACK 1/8GP (9” LG) 

 85 G049813 1 NUT HEX M6-1.0 G8 CLEAR ZINC 

 86 G021991 1 EARTH STRAP 

 (5)87 A0001238274 1 HARN 10A BAT CHRG ADAPTER (NOT SHOWN) 

 

 

NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED): 
(1) INCLUDED IN ENGINE HARNESS (A0001663920) 

(2) INCLUDED IN CONTROLS HARNESS (A0001663921) 

(3) INCLUDED IN V SENSE HARNESS (A0001694128) 

(4) INCLUDED IN CT HARNESS (A0001370970) 

(5) OPTIONAL BATTERY CHARGER 

(6) MAKE SURE THE ALTERNATOR LEADS ARE SECURED TO ALTERNATOR TIE ROD 

STUD WITH A ZIP TIE BEFORE INSTALLING THE BULKHEAD. SEE 2R EV (A0001727845)  

FOR MORE INFORMATION 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EXPLODED VIEW: EV 3R CONBOX D2.2L G22 CONV 

DRAWING #: A0001620013  GROUP A  

  
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: CN-0069026-G  Page 6 of 6 
DATE: 4/18/23 

 

 

 

 

THIS PAGE LEFT BLANK INTENTIONALLY  
 


